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Leisure, Club and Hobby

We connect brands with people. 
Our products create identity.



Corporate identity is guaranteed with 
corporate fashion. Apart from strenghtening 
your public image, it reinforces the sense of 
togetherness within the team. Be it staff or 
club member, corporate fashion unites peo-
ple and therefore, each individual becomes a 
brand ambassador. 

The brand Daiber offers a functional design
with a huge variety of colours and sizes, 
which is long-term available, and the brand is 
perfect for your strong team appearance.

WE CONNECT BRANDS WITH PEOPLE.
OUR PRODUCTS CREATE IDENTITY.

From head to toe, from function jacket to T-shirt matching 
in colour. A wide colour range and a variety of models make 
for a well-rounded corporate outfi t for every company.

Every article of our collections is suitable for a convincing 
decoration. Print or embroidery – Your logo is defi nitely the 
centre of attention. Individualization is the key.

Where do you want your advertising message to be?
Our experts will advise you personally on the best position 
for your logo or slogan. 

Order via the contact details on the reverse of the catalogue.

4 Steps to Corporate Fashion

STEP 1 Select article

STEP 2 Personalization

STEP 3  Positioning 
of the logo

STEP 4 Just order

CORPORATE FASHION
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A CONVINCING 
APPEARANCE
An overview of the numerous 
functions of our articles

* only selected articles

Seams sealed*

NON IRON*

Freedom of movement

EASY CARE*

Wind and waterproof*Suitable for decorating

Recycled Polyester*

Numerous colors*

Breathable*

Organic Cotton*
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No industry is quite like another – and each has its 
own distinct demands when it comes to outfi tting 
businesses and their teams. With our wide selection 
of products and colours, hygienically washable 
materials, and durable collections, you’ll be well 
equipped to handle the demands of everyday work.

Our recommendations for you

Make your appearance your own. A range of custo-
misation techniques can be applied to our textiles 
and caps, creating a distinctive and professional 
impression.

From Daiber’s comprehensive range, we’ve curated 
a special selection just for you. We’d be delighted to 
advise you on the many customisation options and 
additional products available.
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8039

8040

JN737

JN738

JN719

JN720

8009

8010

8041

8007

8008

8007G

8008B

JN357

JN358

JN358K

8050

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
T-Shirt 1:1 Rib

Polo colour-block 
UNISEX

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Active Polo

Ladies‘ • Men‘s • Children‘s
Active-T

Oversized-T 
UNISEX

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Basic Polo

Ladies‘ • Men‘s • Children‘s
Basic-T

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Active Tanktop

T-SHIRTS & POLOS

T-Shirt colour-block 
UNISEX

8049

pp. 10 - 21
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8045

8046

8042 

8043 

8021

8022

JN044

JN044K

JN793

JN794

8051

Oversized Sweat 
UNISEX

Ladies‘ • Men‘s • Children‘s
Zip Hoody

Oversized Hooded Jacket 
UNISEX

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Hoody Interlock

Sweat-Hoody colour-block 
UNISEX

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Promo Sweat

Ladies‘ • Men‘s • Children‘s
Promo Hoody 

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Sweat

Men‘s • Junior
Full-Zip Fleece

SWEATERS & HOODIES

JN795

JN796

JN796K

8025

8026

8026K

pp. 22 - 29
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Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Hooded Jacket

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Business Shirt Long-Sleeved

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Shirt Shortsleeve Poplin

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Shirt - SLIM FIT -

College-Jacket 
UNISEX

Ladies‘ • Men‘s • Children‘s
Softshell Jacket

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Allweather Jacket

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Hooded Softshell Jacket

JN1143

JN1144

8044

JN1145

JN1146

JN1371

JN1372

JN679

JN680

JN641

JN642

JN1179

JN1180

JN135

JN137

SHIRTS & BLOUSES

JACKETS & VESTS

pp. 34 - 35

pp. 30 - 33
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Basic Team Shorts

Golf Towel Sport Towel Economic X-Tube 
Polyester

Men‘s
Jogging Pants

Ladies‘ • Men‘s
Lounge Pants

JN387

JN036

8035

8036

MB432 MB431 MB6503

ACCESSORIES

PANTS & SHORTS

8045

8048

Men's Shorts Interlock

8048

Men‘s
Pants Interlock

8047

pp. 46 - 47

pp. 36 - 39

CORPORATE FASHION
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5 Panel Polyester Mesh Cap

6 Panel Cap Bio Cotton

Sandwich Sunvisor

5 Panel Cap6 Panel Raver Cap

Fisherman Beanie Knitted Cap

Promotion Hat

MB6249 MB6117

MB6123

MB6111

MB7010

MB7408

MB7500

MB7501

MB6625

MB6626

MB070

MB071

CAPS, HATS & BEANIES pp. 40 - 45
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T-SHIRTS
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T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTS
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T-SHIRTS & POLOS

T-SHIRTSContains 100% Organically 
Grown Cotton Certified 
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COLORS
8050
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8050 Polo colour-block UNISEX
XXS - 3XL

Unisex poloshirt with contrasting insert
Fine piqué of combed, ring-spun organic cotton • 
Contrasting-coloured block insert with piping at 
the front • Knitted polo collar and cuffs • 2 buttons 
tone in tone • Side slits  

Outer fabric (195 g/m²): 100% cotton

8049 T-Shirt colour-block UNISEX
XXS - 3XL

Unisex T-shirt with contrasting insert
Combed, ring-spun organic cotton, single jersey • 
Round neckline • Contrasting-coloured block insert 
with piping at the front • Collar with elastane 

Outer fabric (180 g/m²): 100% cotton

CORPORATE FASHION
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T-SHIRTS
POLOS 11
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T-SHIRTS
POLOS
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T-SHIRTS
POLOS

T-SHIRTS & POLOS

POLOSContains 100% Organically 
Grown Cotton Certified 

OCS by CU853836POLOSPOLOS15
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T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTS
COLORS

8039
7

COLORS
8040

7

8039 Ladies' T-Shirt 1:1 Rib
XS - XXL

8040 Men's T-Shirt 1:1 Rib
S - 3XL

T-shirt in soft 1:1 fi ne rib
Combed, ring-spun organic cotton • Round neckline • 
Body-hugging cut • 8039: lightly waisted 

Outer fabric (220 g/m²): 100% cotton
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T-SHIRTS
POLOS
T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTS
POLOSContains 100% Organically 

Grown Cotton Certified 
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T-SHIRTS & POLOS

COLORS
8041
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8041 Oversized-T UNISEX
XXS - 3XL

Casual oversized T-shirt
Combed, ring-spun organic cotton, heavy single • 
Round neckline • Collar with elastane

Outer fabric (220 g/m²): 100% cotton

CORPORATE FASHION
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T-SHIRTS
POLOS
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T-SHIRTS
POLOS

T-SHIRTS & POLOS

T-SHIRTS
POLOS
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T-SHIRTST-SHIRTSContains 100% Organically 
Grown Cotton Certified 

OCS by CU853836

POLOSPOLOSContains 100% Organically 
Grown Cotton Certified 

OCS by CU853836

COLORS
8008

39T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTS
POLOSPOLOSPOLOSPOLOS

T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTSCOLORS
8007G • 8008B

20

COLORS
8007

39

COLORS
8010

26

COLORS
8009

26

8007 Ladies' Basic-T
XS - XXL

8008 Men's Basic-T
S - 3XL

8007G Girls' Basic-T
XS - XXL

8008B Boys' Basic-T
XS - XXL

Ladies' T-shirt in classic form
100 % combed ring-spun organic cotton, single jersey •
Low cut round neckline • Cuffs with elastane • Lightly 
waisted • Tear off!® Label

Outer fabric (140 g/m²): 100 % cotton 
8007: Outer fabric (120 g/m²): 100 % cotton

8009 Ladies' Basic Polo
S - XXL

8010 Men's Basic Polo
S - 3XL

Classic poloshirt
Fine piqué made of 100 % combed ring-spun 
organic cotton • Knitted polo collar and sleeve 
cuffs • Buttons tone in tone, side slits • 
Tear off!® Label • 8009: waisted, 4 buttons • 
8010: 2 buttons

Outer fabric (180 g/m²): 100 % cotton
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T-SHIRTS
POLOS

T-SHIRTS & POLOS
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T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTSCOLORS
JN720
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COLORS
JN719

17

JN719 Ladies' Active Polo
XS - 3XL

JN720 Men's Active Polo
S - 3XL

Polo shirt made of functional polyester for promotion, sports and leisure
Breathable, moisture-regulating and quick-drying • Knitted polo collar, neck 
tape, buttons tone in tone • Tear off!® Label • JN719: 5 buttons, lightly waisted • 
JN720: 3 buttons

Outer fabric (170 g/m²): 100 % polyester

CORPORATE FASHION
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T-SHIRTS
POLOS
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T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTS
POLOS

T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTS
T-SHIRTS & POLOS
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COLORS
JN358

17

COLORS
JN357

17T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTSCOLORST-SHIRTST-SHIRTSJN357T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTSCOLORST-SHIRTST-SHIRTSJN357T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTSCOLORST-SHIRTST-SHIRTSJN357T-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTST-SHIRTSCOLORST-SHIRTST-SHIRTSJN357T-SHIRTSCOLORS
JN358K
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POLOSPOLOSPOLOSPOLOSCOLORS
JN737

9

COLORS
JN738

9

JN357 Ladies' Active-T
XS - 3XL

JN358 Men's Active-T
S - 3XL

JN358K Active-T Junior
M - XXL

Functional T-shirt for leisure time and sports
Fine single jersey • Neck tape • Twin needle 
stitching on shoulders, neck- and armlines • 
Breathable, moisture-adjusting • Fast-drying • 
JN357: waisted form • JN358K: M: 122/128 • 
L: 134/140 • XL: 146/152 • XXL: 158/164

Outer fabric (150 g/m²): 100 % polyester

JN737 Ladies' Active Tanktop
XS - XXL

JN738 Men's Active Tanktop
S - 3XL

Functional top for leisure time and sports
Fine single jersey • Neckline and armline with a 
narrow border • Breathable, moisture-regulating, 
quick-drying • JN737: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (150 g/m²): 100 % polyester
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SWEATERS
& HOODIES
SWEATERSContains 85% Organically 

Grown Cotton Certified 
OCS by CU853836

SWEATERS & HOODIES
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& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIESCOLORS
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8042 Oversized Sweat UNISEX
XXS - 3XL

Casual oversized sweatshirt
High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside •
Material mix of combed , ring-spun organic cotton 
and • recycled polyester • Round neckline • Collar, 
waistband and cuffs with elastane 

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 85% cotton, 15% polyester 
(recycled)

8045 Ladies' Hoody Interlock
XS - XXL

8046 Men's Hoody Interlock
S - 3XL

Stylish hoody in technical look
High-quality interlock fabric • Pleasant mix of organic 
cotton, recycled polyester and elastane • Technical 
details • Kangaroo pocket with an additional zipped 
pocket • Zipped pocket on left sleeve • Zipped pockets 
bordered with fashionable tape • 8045: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (360 g/m²): 63% cotton, 33% polyester 
(recycled), 4% elastane
Mesh: 100% polyester& HOODIESContains 63% Organically 

Grown Cotton Certified 
OCS by CU853836& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES15
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SWEATERS
& HOODIES

SWEATERS & HOODIES

SWEATERSSWEATERSSWEATERSSWEATERS
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Grown Cotton Certified 
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8051 Sweat-Hoody colour-block UNISEX
XXS - 3XL

Unisex hoody with contrasting insert
High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside • Material mix 
of combed, ring-spun organic cotton and recycled polyester • 
Two-layer hood with metal eyelets, cord with metal ends • 
Contrasting- coloured block insert with piping at the front • 
Cuffs and waistband with elastane

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 85% cotton, 15% polyester (recycled)
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SWEATERS
& HOODIES

SWEATERS & HOODIES

SWEATERSContains 85% Organically 
Grown Cotton Certified 
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COLORS
JN795

23& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIESCOLORS
JN796K
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JN795 Ladies' Promo Hoody
XS - 3XL

JN796 Men's Promo Hoody
S - 5XL

JN796K Children Promo Hoody
XS - XXL

Classic hooded sweatshirt
Sweat fabric with roughened inside • Two-layer hood 
with drawcord • Kangaroo pocket, neck tape • Cuffs 
with elastane • Tear off!® Label • JN795: lightly waisted
JN796K: Two-layer hood without cord

Outer fabric (280 g/m²): 80 % cotton, 20 % polyester

8043 Oversized Hooded Jacket UNISEX
XXS - 3XL

Casual oversized sweat jacket
High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside • 
Material mix of combed, ring-spun organic cotton 
and recycled polyester • Full-length zip and hood • 
Two-layer hood with drawcord • Kangaroo pocket • 
Waistband and cuffs with elastane 

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 85% cotton, 15% polyester 
(recycled)
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& HOODIESContains 85% Organically 
Grown Cotton Certified 
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COLORS
8026

19

COLORS
JN044

10

& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIESCOLORS
8025

19& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIESCOLORS
8026K

19

SWEATERSSWEATERSSWEATERSSWEATERSCOLORS
JN044K

10

8025 Ladies' Zip Hoody
XS - 3XL

8026 Men's Zip Hoody
S - 5XL

8026K Children's Zip Hoody
XS - XXL

Hooded sweat jacket with zip
High-quality French terry • 85 % combed ring-spun 
organic cotton • Two-layer hood with drawcord • 
Lateral dividing seams at the front, kangaroo pocket • 
Cuffs with elastane • YKK-zip • Tear off!® Label • 
8025: lightly waisted • 8026K: without cord • 
XS: 98/104 • S: 110/116 • M: 122/128 • L: 134/140 • 
XL: 146/152 • XXL: 158/164

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 85 % cotton, 15 % polyester

JN044 Full-Zip Fleece
S - 4XL

JN044K Full-Zip Fleece Junior
XS - XXL

Jacket made of heavy fl eece
Easy care anti-pilling fl eece • Stand-up collar, 
twin needle stitching on armlines and shoulders • 
Elastic cuffs • JN044, JN044K: 2 side pockets 
with zippers • XS: 98/104 • S: 110/116 • M: 122/128 • 
L: 134/140 • XL: 146/152 • XXL: 158/164

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 100 % polyester
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SWEATERS
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SWEATERS & HOODIES

SWEATERSSWEATERSSWEATERSSWEATERSSWEATERSSWEATERS
& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES

COLORS
JN794

23

COLORS
JN793

23

COLORS
8021

19

COLORS
8022

19

8021 Ladies' Sweat
XS - 3XL

8022 Men's Sweat
S - 5XL

Classic sweatshirt with raglan sleeves
High-quality French terry, 85 % combed ring-spun 
organic cotton • Classic round neck, necktape • Collar 
and cuffs with elastane • Collar patch • Tear off!® Label • 
8021: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 85 % cotton, 15 % polyester

JN793 Ladies' Promo Sweat
XS - 3XL

JN794 Men's Promo Sweat
S - 5XL

Round neck sweatshirt with raglan sleeves for ladies
Sweat fabric with roughened inside • Neck tape, 
cuffs with elastane • JN793: Lightly waisted • 
Tear off!® Label

Outer fabric (280 g/m²): 80 % cotton, 20 % polyester

& HOODIESContains 85% Organically 
Grown Cotton Certified 

OCS by CU853836& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES& HOODIES15
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JACKETS 
& VESTS
JACKETS JACKETS JACKETS JACKETS 
& VESTS& VESTSContains 70% Organically 

Grown Cotton Certified 
OCS by CU853836& VESTS& VESTS& VESTS15
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JACKETS & VESTS

COLORS
8044

5

8044 College-Jacket UNISEX
XXS - 3XL

Sporty college jacket for promotion and lifestyle
High-quality sweat fabric with roughened inside • Material mix 
of combed, ring-spun organic cotton and recycled polyester • 
Collar and cuffs with contrasting stripes • Collar, cuffs and 
waistband with elastane • 2 side pockets • Front adjuster with 
press studs 

Outer fabric (320 g/m²): 70% cotton, 30% polyester (recycled)

CORPORATE FASHION

30



JACKETS 
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JACKETS JACKETS JACKETS JACKETS 
& VESTS& VESTS& VESTS& VESTS

COLORS
JN1143

2

COLORS
JN1144

2

COLORS
JN1179

9

COLORS
JN1180

9

JN1143 Ladies' Hooded Jacket
XS - XXL

JN1144 Men's Hooded Jacket
S - 3XL

Hooded jacket with fashionable details in 
melange look
Pleasant, elastic Interlock • Adjustable hood • Sewn-
on zipped kangaroo pocket • Zips: YKK • Casual cut • 
JN1143: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (380 g/m²): 92 % polyester, 8 % elastane

JN1179 Ladies' Allweather Jacket
XS - XXL

JN1180 Men's Allweather Jacket
S - 3XL

Light, lined outdoor softshell-jacket for extreme 
weather conditions
Functional material made of recycled polyester 
with TPU-membrane • Wind- and waterproof 
(10,000 mm water column) • Breathable and per-
meable to water vapour (5,000 g/m² / 24 h) • Taped 
seams, waterproof zips • Light mesh • Full-length 
under-panel 2-way zip with chin protection • 2 side 
pockets, 1 inner pocket • Fully adjustable hood • 
Hook and loop fastener for width adjustment on 
sleeves • Ergonomic fi t, extended back section • 
Fashionable refl ective details on the sleeves and 
at the back • Zip for decoration at the back • 
JN1179: Lightly waisted • Zips: YKK

Outer fabric (140 g/m²): 100 % polyester (recycled) 
Lining: 100 % polyester (recycled)
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JACKETS JACKETS JACKETS JACKETS 
& VESTS& VESTS& VESTS& VESTS

COLORS
JN1145

6

COLORS
JN1146

6

COLORS
JN137

8

COLORS
JN135

8

JN137 Ladies' Softshell Jacket
S - XXL

JN135 Men's Softshell Jacket
S - 3XL

Trendy softshell jacket
Functional 3-layer-fabric with TPU membrane • 
Wind and water repellent (5,000 mm water 
column), breathable and permeable to water 
vapour (1,000 g/m² / 24 h) • Non-taped seams • 
Inside made of micro fl eece, mesh lining at the 
front • 2 zipped side pockets, Zip in front lining 
for embroideries • JN135: 1 vertical breast pocket 
with zip • JN137: Slightly waisted

Outer fabric (330 g/m²): 95% polyester, 5% elastane

JN1145 Ladies' Hooded Softshell Jacket
XS - XXL

JN1146 Men's Hooded Softshell Jacket
S - 3XL

Hooded softshell jacket in sporty design
2-ply softshell with contrasting inside in mesh look • 
Elastic waistband and sleeve cuffs • Water- and dirt-
repellent due to BIONIC-FINISH®ECO • Sewn-on zipped 
kangaroo pocket, 1 inner pocket • Adjustable hood • 
YKK-zips • JN1145: lightly waisted

Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 94 % polyester, 6 % elastaneJACKETS 15
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SHIRTS & BLOUSES

SHIRTS & SHIRTS & SHIRTS & SHIRTS & COLORS
JN1372

5

COLORS
JN1371

5

JN1371 Ladies' Shirt - SLIM FIT -
XS - XXL

JN1372 Men's Shirt - SLIM FIT -
S - 3XL

Trendy waisted shirt in body-hugging cut
 Fine, elastic poplin with easy-iron EASY-CARE fi nish • 
Pleasant material mix of cotton, polyamide and elastane •
Rounded hem •  Two-layer shoulder- and back yoke • 
JN1372: Kent collar with detachable stays, adjustable 
cuffs • JN1371: small, soft collar, Viennese seams

Outer fabric (100 g/m²): 77% cotton, 20% polyamide, 3% elastane

CORPORATE FASHION
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COLORS
JN679
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COLORS
JN680
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COLORS
JN642

10

COLORS
JN641
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JN679 Ladies' Shirt Shortsleeve Poplin
XS - 3XL

JN680 Men's Shirt Shortsleeve Poplin
S - 4XL

Classic shirt made of easy care mixed fabrics
Poplin with easy care fi nish • Rounded hem • 
JN679: Waisted, feminine cut • JN680: Classic fi t, 
lightly waisted, breast pocket 12 x 14 cm, pleats on 
rear yoke

Outer fabric (105 g/m²):  65 % polyester, 35 % cotton

JN641 Ladies' Business Shirt Long-Sleeved
XS - 3XL

JN642 Men's Business Shirt Long-Sleeved
S - 6XL

Classic shirt made of durable mixed fabrics
Easy care poplin with easy care fi nish • Rounded 
hem • Washable at 60 °C • JN641: Waisted, 
feminine cut • JN642: Classic fi t, lightly waisted, 
breast pocket 12 x 14 cm, pleats on rear yoke

Outer fabric (105 g/m²):  50 % cotton, 
50 % polyester
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8047 Men's Pants Interlock
S - 3XL

Stylish pants in technical look
High-quality interlock fabric • Pleasant mix of organic cotton, 
recycled polyester and elastane • Technical details • 2 side 
pockets, 1 zipped back pocket, 1 zipped front pocket on the 
right • Zipped pockets bordered with fashionable tape

Outer fabric (360 g/m²): 63% cotton, 33% polyester (recycled), 
4% elastane
Mesh: 100% polyester
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8035 Ladies' Lounge Pants
XS - XXL

8036 Men's Lounge Pants
S - 3XL

Trendy sweatpants made of organic cotton in 
cargo style
High-quality French Terry • 85% combed, ring-spun 
organic cotton • Attached, elastic waistband with 
cord • 2 side pockets, 1 back pocket • 1 cargo pocket 
with hook and loop fastener on the right leg

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 85% cotton, 15% polyester 

JN036 Men's Jogging Pants
S - 3XL

Jogging pants made of shape-retaining sweat fabric
 Combed ring-spun cotton • Comfortable wide elastic 
waistband • Inner drawcord • Elastic band at the 
bottom of the legs • 2 side pockets • 3-thread sweat 
fabric • Roughened inside, washable up to 60 °C • 
JN036K: without cord 

Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 80% cotton, 20% polyester
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8048 Men's Shorts Interlock
S - 3XL

Stylish shorts in technical look
High-quality interlock fabric • Pleasant mix of organic 
cotton, recycled polyester and elastane • Technical 
details • 2 side pockets, 1 zipped back pocket, 1 zipped 
front pocket on the right • Zipped pockets bordered 
with fashionable tape 

Outer fabric (360 g/m²): 63% cotton, 33% polyester 
(recycled), 4% elastane
Mesh: 100% polyesterPANTS &Contains 63% Organically 

Grown Cotton Certified 
OCS by CU853836PANTS &PANTS &PANTS &PANTS &15
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JN387 Basic Team Shorts
S - XXL

JN387K Basic Team Shorts Junior
XS - XXL

Functional team shorts without inner slip
Breathable, quick-drying, light and comfortable • 
Durable and easy care • Contrasting piping, 
elastic waistband with cord • JN387K: without cord 

Outer fabric (135 g/m²): 100% polyester
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CAPS, HATS & BEANIES

COLORS
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COLORS
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MB6249 6 Panel Cap Bio Cotton
ONE SIZE

6 panel cap with unbrushed surface
6 embroidered ventilation holes • 6 decorative stitching 
lines on the peak • Laminated front panels • Pleasant to 
wear thanks to lined sweatband • Clip adjuster in mat 
silver with metal eyelet 

Outer fabric (260 g/m²): 100% cotton

MB6117 5 Panel Cap
ONE SIZE

5 panel cap with unbrushed surface
4 embroidered ventilation holes • 6 stitching lines on 
the peak • Laminated front panel • Padded satin sweat-
band • Hook and loop fastener

Outer fabric (190 g/m²): 100 % cotton
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MB6111 6 Panel Raver Cap
ONE SIZE

MB7010 5 Panel Kids' Cap
ONE SIZE

Trendy children's cap with a large peak
4 embroidered ventilation holes • 6 decorative 
stitching lines on the peak • Size: 54 cm / from the 
age of 4 • Low profi le • Padded satin sweat band • 
Matching adults' cap ref. MB6111 • Hook and loop 
fastener • Heavy brushed cotton 

Outer fabric (350 g/m²): 100 % cotton

MB070 5 Panel Polyester Mesh Cap
ONE SIZE

MB071 5 Panel Polyester Mesh Cap 
for Kids ONE SIZE

Trendy 5 panel mesh cap in many colour combinations
6 stitching lines on the peak • Size: 54 cm/from the 
age of 4 • Fashion sweatband • Matching adults' cap 
ref. MB070 • Size-adjustment by 'click & snap' fastener

Outer fabric: (350 g/m²): 100 % polyester
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MB7408 Fisherman Beanie
ONE SIZE

Trendy beanie with brim
Short cut • Pleasantly soft and comfortable to wear •
Ribbed design 

Outer fabric: 100% polyacrylic

MB7500 5 Panel Cap
ONE SIZE

MB7501 5 Panel Cap 
ONE SIZE

Classic knitted cap in a lot of colours
Twin layer knitting • Matching children's cap ref. MB7501 

Outer fabric: 100 % polyacrylic
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MB6625 Promotion Hat
ONE SIZE

Light hat in numerous colour shades
Honeycomb design • Without hatband, matching 
hatband MB6626 for individual combination 
options • Brim: width 4.5 cm, with trim tape • 
Pleasant to wear due to woven sweatband • 
One size fi ts all (58 cm)

Outer fabric: 100 % polyester

MB6626 Ribbon for Promotion Hat
ONE SIZE

Hatband in various colours
Width: 2.5 cm • Matching Promotion Hat MB6625

Outer fabric: 100 % polyester

MB6123 Sandwich Sunvisor
ONE SIZE

Trendy sunvisor with contrasting sandwich
3 decorative stitching lines on the peak • 
Hook and loop fastener • Brushed cotton

Outer fabric: (180 g/m²): 100 % cotton
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MB432 Golf Towel
ONE SIZE

Golf sheet made of velours with eyelet and karabiner
Size: approx. 30 x 50 cm / 11 x 50 cm (folded) • 
Velours / cotton terry 

Outer fabric (400 g/m²): 100% cotton

MB431 Sport Towel
ONE SIZE

High quality sports towel with loop 
for easy attachment
Size: approx. 30 x 130 cm 

Outer fabric (380 g/m²): 100% cotton

MB6503 Economic X-Tube Polyester
ONE SIZE

Multi-functional tube that can be worn 
in 12 different ways
Size: approx. 25 x 50 cm

Outer fabric (120 g/m²): 100 % polyesterBLANKETS
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You can also fi nd our entire range on 
our innovative e-commerce platform at 
www.daiber.de.

SCAN
ME!

EN 06/2025

Styles that win hearts and minds!Styles that win hearts and minds!
NEW CAPS & BEANIES


